
HANKYU HANSHIN EXPRESS (HK) LTD
TEL:3746 1160  FAX:2375 1662

HANKYU HANSHIN EXPRESS (HK) LTD

SEA FREIGHT DEPT        TEL : (852) 3746 1160  FAX : (852) 2375 1662  

Operation :  Connie Choi  Tel : 37461161  E-mail : connie@hk.hh-express.com  

Backup     : Philip Po  Tel : 37461162  E-mail : philippo@hk.hh-express.com  

 
     

VESSEL VOY SI CUT TIME HKG CY TIME ETD XIAMEN SHANGHAI DALIAN QINGDAO CARRIER LOOP

EVER ELITE E175 16-May 12:00 20-May 23:00 21-May 24-May WHL PCM
PORT KLANG VOYAGER 309N 20-May 12:00 23-May 23:00 25-May 27-May KMTC CVT
WAN HAI 176 N053 23-May 12:00 24-May 23:00 25-May 31-May WHL CV1
COSCO SHANGHAI 204N 23-May 12:00 24-May 17:00 26-May 4-Jun WHL CT1
SKY CHALLENGE E028 23-May 12:00 27-May 23:00 28-May 31-May WHL PCM
A VESSEL  25-May 12:00 26-May 12:00 27-May 29-May WHL JKH
SITC NANSHA 21052N 27-May 12:00 30-May 23:00 1-Jun 3-Jun KMTC CVT
INTERASIA FORWARD N014 30-May 12:00 31-May 23:00 1-Jun 7-Jun WHL CV1
WAN HAI 176 N051 30-May 12:00 31-May 17:00 2-Jun 11-Jun WHL CT1
CAP ANDREAS 2129N 30-May 12:00 3-Jun 23:00 4-Jun 7-Jun WHL PCM
WAN HAI 161 N451 9-Jun 12:00 10-Jun 12:00 11-Jun 13-Jun WHL JKH
SKY CHALLENGE 311N 3-Jun 12:00 6-Jun 23:00 8-Jun 10-Jun KMTC CVT
WAN HAI 178 N014 6-Jun 12:00 7-Jun 23:00 8-Jun 14-Jun WHL CV1
XIN QIN HUANG DAO 95N 6-Jun 12:00 7-Jun 17:00 9-Jun 18-Jun WHL CT1
YM INSTRUCTION E176 6-Jun 12:00 10-Jun 23:00 11-Jun 14-Jun WHL PCM
A VESSEL 8-Jun 12:00 9-Jun 12:00 10-Jun 12-Jun WHL JKH
EVER ELITE 309N 10-Jun 12:00 13-Jun 23:00 15-Jun 17-Jun KMTC CVT
WAN HAI 176 N054 13-Jun 12:00 14-Jun 23:00 15-Jun 21-Jun WHL CV1
OOCL AMERICA 156N 13-Jun 12:00 14-Jun 17:00 16-Jun 25-Jun WHL CT1
EVER ELITE E176 13-Jun 12:00 17-Jun 23:00 18-Jun 21-Jun WHL PCM
PADIAN 3 N014 15-Jun 12:00 16-Jun 12:00 17-Jun 19-Jun WHL JKH
A VESSEL 17-Jun 12:00 20-Jun 23:00 22-Jun 24-Jun KMTC CVT
INTERASIA FORWARD N015 20-Jun 12:00 21-Jun 23:00 22-Jun 28-Jun WHL CV1
COSCO SHANGHAI 205N 20-Jun 12:00 21-Jun 17:00 23-Jun 2-Jul WHL CT1
SKY CHALLENGE E029 20-Jun 12:00 24-Jun 23:00 25-Jun 28-Jun WHL PCM
A VESSEL 22-Jun 12:00 23-Jun 12:00 24-Jun 26-Jun WHL JKH
PORT KLANG VOYAGER 310N 24-Jun 12:00 27-Jun 23:00 29-Jun 1-Jul KMTC CVT
WAN HAI 178 N015 27-Jun 12:00 28-Jun 23:00 29-Jun 5-Jul WHL CV1
WAN HAI 176 N052 27-Jun 12:00 28-Jun 17:00 30-Jun 9-Jul WHL CT1
CAP ANDREAS 2130N 1-Jul 12:00 5-Jul 23:00 6-Jul 9-Jul WHL PCM
PADIAN 3 N015 29-Jun 12:00 30-Jun 12:00 1-Jul 3-Jul WHL JKH
SITC NANSHA 21053N 1-Jul 12:00 4-Jul 23:00 6-Jul 8-Jul KMTC CVT
XIN QIN HUANG DAO 96N 4-Jul 12:00 5-Jul 17:00 7-Jul 16-Jul WHL CT1
YM INSTRUCTION E177 4-Jul 12:00 8-Jul 23:00 9-Jul 12-Jul WHL PCM
SKY CHALLENGE 312N 8-Jul 12:00 11-Jul 23:00 13-Jul 15-Jul KMTC CVT
  

** 溫馨提示 **       
[ 船期不穩定，碼頭擠塞，或有延誤，請注意 ] 

Sailing schedule is unstable, congestions at the terminal may cause delays.
REMARKS : THE ABOVE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH/WITHOUT NOTICE

20-May-2023
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HANKYU HANSHIN EXPRESS (HK) LTD
SEA FREIGHT DEPT        TEL : (852) 3746 1160  FAX : (852) 2375 1662

VESSEL VOY SI CUT TIME HKG CY TIME ETD JAKARTA CARRIER LOOP
BALTIC WEST 2305S 23-May 12:00 24-May 12:00 25-May 31-May KMTC KIS1
HYUNDAI FORWARD 0142S 30-May 12:00 31-May 12:00 1-Jun 7-Jun KMTC KIS1
KMTC NHAVA SHEVA 2306S 6-Jun 12:00 7-Jun 12:00 8-Jun 14-Jun KMTC KIS1
KMTC CHENNAI 2305S 13-Jun 12:00 14-Jun 12:00 15-Jun 21-Jun KMTC KIS1
BALTIC WEST 2306S 20-Jun 12:00 21-Jun 12:00 22-Jun 28-Jun KMTC KIS1
HYUNDAI FORWARD 0143S 27-Jun 12:00 28-Jun 12:00 29-Jun 5-Jul KMTC KIS1
KMTC NHAVA SHEVA 2307S 4-Jul 12:00 5-Jul 12:00 6-Jul 12-Jul KMTC KIS1
KMTC CHENNAI 2306S 11-Jul 12:00 12-Jul 12:00 13-Jul 19-Jul KMTC KIS1

[ 船期不穩定，碼頭擠塞，或有延誤，請注意 ] 

Sailing schedule is unstable, congestions at the terminal may cause delays.
REMARKS : THE ABOVE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH/WITHOUT NOTICE

 20-May-2023

Operation:  Winki Chow  Tel : 37461167  E-mail : winkichow@hk.hh-express.com
Backup :  Philip Po  Tel : 37461162  E-mail : philippo@hk.hh-express.com



HANKYU HANSHIN EXPRESS (HK) LTD
TEL:3746 1160  FAX:2375 1662

HANKYU HANSHIN EXPRESS (HK) LTD
SEA FREIGHT DEPT        TEL : (852) 3746 1160  FAX : (852) 2375 1662  
Operation:  Connie Choi   Tel : 37461161  E-mail : connie@hk.hh-express.com
Backup  :  Serena Ng   Tel : 37461165  E-mail : serenang@hk.hh-express.com

 

VESSEL VOY SI CUT TIME HKG CY TIME ETD PORT KELANG (N) PENANG CARRIER LOOP

INTERASIA ADVANCE S273 19-May 12:00 21-May 23:00 23-May 29-May 30-May WHL NS5
WAN HAI 506 S219 23-May 12:00 24-May 23:00 26-May 31-May WHL NS1
WAN HAI 326 S026 24-May 12:00 25-May 12:00 26-May 31-May WHL SUPER III
WAN HAI 261 S340 26-May 12:00 28-May 23:00 30-May 5-Jun 6-Jun WHL NS5
OOCL DALIAN S685 30-May 12:00 31-May 23:00 2-Jun 7-Jun WHL NS1
INTERASIA ENGAGE S009 6-Jun 12:00 7-Jun 12:00 8-Jun 13-Jun WHL SUPER III
WAN HAI 291 S020 2-Jun 12:00 4-Jun 23:00 6-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun WHL NS5
WAN HAI 510 S166 6-Jun 12:00 7-Jun 23:00 9-Jun 14-Jun WHL NS1
WAN HAI 327 S026 7-Jun 12:00 8-Jun 12:00 9-Jun 14-Jun WHL SUPER III
WAN HAI 295 S014 9-Jun 12:00 11-Jun 23:00 13-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun WHL NS5
INTERASIA CATALYST S027 13-Jun 12:00 14-Jun 23:00 16-Jun 21-Jun WHL NS1
WAN HAI 328 S026 14-Jun 12:00 15-Jun 12:00 16-Jun 21-Jun WHL SUPER III
INTERASIA ADVANCE S274 16-Jun 12:00 18-Jun 23:00 20-Jun 26-Jun 27-Jun WHL NS5
WAN HAI 506 S219 20-Jun 12:00 21-Jun 23:00 23-Jun 28-Jun WHL NS1
WAN HAI 326 S027 21-Jun 12:00 22-Jun 12:00 23-Jun 28-Jun WHL SUPER III
WAN HAI 261 S341 23-Jun 12:00 25-Jun 23:00 27-Jun 3-Jul 4-Jul WHL NS5
OOCL DALIAN S686 27-Jun 12:00 28-Jun 23:00 30-Jun 5-Jul WHL NS1
INTERASIA ENGAGE S010 28-Jun 12:00 29-Jun 12:00 30-Jun 5-Jul WHL SUPER III
WAN HAI 291 S021 4-Jul 12:00 6-Jul 23:00 8-Jul 14-Jul 15-Jul WHL NS5
WAN HAI 510 S167 4-Jul 12:00 5-Jul 23:00 7-Jul 12-Jul WHL NS1
WAN HAI 327 S027 11-Jul 12:00 12-Jul 12:00 13-Jul 18-Jul WHL SUPER III
WAN HAI 295 S015 7-Jul 12:00 9-Jul 23:00 11-Jul 17-Jul 18-Jul WHL NS5
WAN HAI 328 S027 12-Jul 12:00 13-Jul 12:00 14-Jul 19-Jul WHL SUPER III

** 溫馨提示 **

[ 船期不穩定，碼頭擠塞，或有延誤，請注意 ] 

Sailing schedule is unstable, congestions at the terminal may cause delays.
REMARKS : THE ABOVE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH/WITHOUT NOTICE

20-May-2023
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HANKYU HANSHIN EXPRESS (HK) LTD
TEL:3746 1160  FAX:2375 1662

HANKYU HANSHIN EXPRESS (HK) LTD
SEA FREIGHT DEPT        TEL : (852) 3746 1160  FAX : (852) 2375 1662  

  

VESSEL VOY SI CUT TIME HKG CY TIME ETD MANILA NORTH MANILA SOUTH CARRIER LOOP
A VESSEL 19-May 12:00 20-May 23:00 21-May 24-May 23-May TSL CPX
TS INCHEON 23001S 26-May 12:00 27-May 23:00 28-May 31-May 30-May TSL CPX
TS HAIPHONG 23008S 2-Jun 12:00 3-Jun 23:00 4-Jun 7-Jun 6-Jun TSL CPX
HANSA AUGSBURG 23009S 9-Jun 12:00 10-Jun 23:00 11-Jun 14-Jun 13-Jun TSL CPX
MILLENNIUM BRIGHT 23008S 16-Jun 12:00 17-Jun 23:00 18-Jun 21-Jun 20-Jun TSL CPX
TS HAIPHONG 23010S 23-Jun 12:00 24-Jun 23:00 25-Jun 28-Jun 27-Jun TSL CPX
A VESSEL 30-Jun 12:00 1-Jul 23:00 2-Jul 5-Jul 4-Jul TSL CPX

** 溫馨提示 **

[ 船期不穩定，碼頭擠塞，或有延誤，請注意 ] 

Sailing schedule is unstable, congestions at the terminal may cause delays.
REMARKS : THE ABOVE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH/WITHOUT NOTICE

20-May-2023

Operation  :  Serena Ng   Tel : 37461165  E-mail : serenang@hk.hh-express.com

Backup :  Connie Choi  Tel : 37461161  E-mail : connie@hk.hh-express.com
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HANKYU HANSHIN EXPRESS (HK) LTD
SEA FREIGHT DEPT        TEL : (852) 3746 1160  FAX : (852) 2375 1662  

Operation:  Connie Choi   Tel : 37461161  E-mail : connie@hk.hh-express.com

Backup  : Serena Ng   Tel : 37461165  E-mail : serenang@hk.hh-express.com
 

VESSEL VOY SI CUT TIME HKG CY TIME ETD SINGAPORE CARRIER LOOP

WAN HAI 506 S219 20-May 12:00 22-May 17:00 23-May 27-May WHL NS1

WAN HAI 356 S005 24-May 17:00 25-May 4:00 27-May 30-May WHL JTS

OOCL DALIAN S685 27-May 12:00 29-May 17:00 30-May 3-Jun WHL NS1

WAN HAI 316 S204 4-Jun 17:00 5-Jun 4:00 7-Jun 10-Jun WHL JTS

WAN HAI 510 S166 10-Jun 12:00 12-Jun 17:00 13-Jun 17-Jun WHL NS1

WAN HAI 358 S005 7-Jun 17:00 8-Jun 4:00 10-Jun 13-Jun WHL JTS

INTERASIA CATALYST S027 10-Jun 12:00 12-Jun 17:00 13-Jun 17-Jun WHL NS1

WAN HAI 323 S028 14-Jun 17:00 15-Jun 4:00 17-Jun 20-Jun WHL JTS

WAN HAI 506 S220 17-Jun 12:00 19-Jun 17:00 20-Jun 24-Jun WHL NS1

WAN HAI 325 S024 21-Jun 17:00 22-Jun 4:00 24-Jun 27-Jun WHL JTS

OOCL DALIAN S686 24-Jun 12:00 26-Jun 17:00 27-Jun 1-Jul WHL NS1

WAN HAI 356 S006 28-Jun 17:00 29-Jun 4:00 1-Jul 4-Jul WHL JTS

WAN HAI 510 S167 4-Jul 12:00 6-Jul 17:00 7-Jul 11-Jul WHL NS1

WAN HAI 316 S205 12-Jul 17:00 13-Jul 4:00 15-Jul 18-Jul WHL JTS

INTERASIA CATALYST S028 8-Jul 12:00 10-Jul 17:00 11-Jul 15-Jul WHL NS1

WAN HAI 358 S006 12-Jul 17:00 13-Jul 4:00 15-Jul 18-Jul WHL JTS

** 溫馨提示 **

[ 船期不穩定，碼頭擠塞，或有延誤，請注意 ] 

Sailing schedule is unstable, congestions at the terminal may cause delays.

REMARKS : THE ABOVE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH/WITHOUT NOTICE

20-May-2023



HANKYU HANSHIN EXPRESS (HK) LTD
SEA FREIGHT DEPT        TEL : (852) 3746 1160  FAX : (852) 2375 1662

Operation:  Connie Choi   Tel : 37461161  E-mail : connie@hk.hh-express.com
Backup     :  Philip Po Tel : 37461162  E-mail : philippo@hk.hh-express.com

     
VESSEL VOY SI CUT TIME HKG CY TIME ETD KEELUNG TAIPEI KAOHSIUNG TAICHUNG CARRIER LOOP
WAN HAI 284 N219 18-May 12:00 20-May 23:00 22-May 25-May 25-May 23-May 24-May WHL JTH
HANSA DUBURG 21048N 19-May 12:00 22-May 23:00 24-May 27-May 25-May 26-May KMTC KTH
KMTC JAKARTA N236 23-May 12:00 24-May 17:00 26-May 29-May 28-May 27-May KMTC KTS
WAN HAI 286 N057 25-May 12:00 27-May 23:00 29-May 1-Jun 1-Jun 30-May 31-May WHL JTH
WAN HAI 313 21048N 26-May 12:00 29-May 23:00 31-May 3-Jun 1-Jun 2-Jun KMTC KTH
HANSA DUBURG 0044N 30-May 12:00 31-May 17:00 2-Jun 5-Jun 4-Jun 3-Jun KMTC KTS
HANSA FLENSBURG N221 1-Jun 12:00 3-Jun 23:00 5-Jun 8-Jun 8-Jun 6-Jun 7-Jun WHL JTH
WAN HAI 286 062N 7-Jun 12:00 10-Jun 23:00 12-Jun 15-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun KMTC KTH
HANSA FLENSBURG N025 6-Jun 12:00 7-Jun 17:00 9-Jun 12-Jun 11-Jun 10-Jun KMTC KTS
EVER CHEER N057 8-Jun 12:00 10-Jun 23:00 12-Jun 15-Jun 15-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun WHL JTH
HANSA DUBURG 21049N 9-Jun 12:00 12-Jun 23:00 14-Jun 17-Jun 15-Jun 16-Jun KMTC KTH
EVER CHEER 21119N 13-Jun 12:00 14-Jun 17:00 16-Jun 19-Jun 18-Jun 17-Jun KMTC KTS
WAN HAI 284 N220 15-Jun 12:00 17-Jun 23:00 19-Jun 22-Jun 22-Jun 20-Jun 21-Jun WHL JTH
WAN HAI 313 21049N 16-Jun 12:00 19-Jun 23:00 21-Jun 24-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun KMTC KTH
KMTC JAKARTA N237 20-Jun 12:00 21-Jun 17:00 23-Jun 26-Jun 25-Jun 24-Jun KMTC KTS
WAN HAI 286 N058 22-Jun 12:00 24-Jun 23:00 26-Jun 29-Jun 29-Jun 27-Jun 28-Jun WHL JTH
WAN HAI 286 063N 23-Jun 12:00 26-Jun 23:00 28-Jun 1-Jul 29-Jun 30-Jun KMTC KTH
HANSA DUBURG 0045N 27-Jun 12:00 28-Jun 17:00 30-Jun 3-Jul 2-Jul 1-Jul KMTC KTS
HANSA FLENSBURG N222 3-Jul 12:00 5-Jul 23:00 7-Jul 10-Jul 10-Jul 8-Jul 9-Jul WHL JTH
HANSA DUBURG 21050N 9-Jul 12:00 12-Jul 23:00 14-Jul 17-Jul 15-Jul 16-Jul KMTC KTH
HANSA FLENSBURG N026 18-Jul 12:00 19-Jul 17:00 21-Jul 24-Jul 23-Jul 22-Jul KMTC KTS
WAN HAI 313 21050N 7-Jul 12:00 10-Jul 23:00 12-Jul 15-Jul 13-Jul 14-Jul KMTC KTH

** 溫馨提示 **  
[ 船期不穩定，碼頭擠塞，或有延誤，請注意 ] 

Sailing schedule is unstable, congestions at the terminal may cause delays.
REMARKS : THE ABOVE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH/WITHOUT NOTICE

20-May-2023



HANKYU HANSHIN EXPRESS (HK) LTD
TEL:3746 1160  FAX:2375 1662

HANKYU HANSHIN EXPRESS (HK) LTD
SEA FREIGHT DEPT        TEL : (852) 3746 1160  FAX : (852) 2375 1662  

 

VESSEL VOY SI CUT TIME HKG CY TIME ETD LAEM CHABANG BANGKOK LAT KRABANG CARRIER LOOP
SKY SUNSHINE 2306S 19-May 12:00 21-May 23:00 23-May 29-May 4-Jun NAMSUNG/KMTC KTS
WAN HAI 277 S013 25-May 17:00 26-May 20:00 28-May 1-Jun 2-Jun 3-Jun WHL JTT
KMTC SINGAPORE 2307S 26-May 12:00 28-May 23:00 30-May 5-Jun 11-Jun NAMSUNG/KMTC KTS
WAN HAI 172 S369 1-Jun 17:00 2-Jun 20:00 4-Jun 8-Jun 9-Jun 10-Jun WHL JTT
SAWASDEE INCHEON 2307S 2-Jun 12:00 4-Jun 23:00 6-Jun 12-Jun 18-Jun NAMSUNG/KMTC KTS
WAN HAI 171 S326 8-Jun 17:00 9-Jun 20:00 11-Jun 15-Jun 16-Jun 17-Jun WHL JTT
KMTC JAKARTA 2308S 9-Jun 12:00 11-Jun 23:00 13-Jun 19-Jun 25-Jun NAMSUNG/KMTC KTS
WAN HAI 271 S197 15-Jun 17:00 16-Jun 20:00 18-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 24-Jun WHL JTT
KMTC SINGAPORE 2308S 16-Jun 12:00 18-Jun 23:00 20-Jun 26-Jun 2-Jul NAMSUNG/KMTC KTS
WAN HAI 277 S014 22-Jun 17:00 23-Jun 20:00 25-Jun 29-Jun 30-Jun 1-Jul WHL JTT
SAWASDEE INCHEON 2308S 23-Jun 12:00 25-Jun 23:00 27-Jun 3-Jul 9-Jul NAMSUNG/KMTC KTS
WAN HAI 172 S370 29-Jun 17:00 30-Jun 20:00 2-Jul 6-Jul 7-Jul 8-Jul WHL JTT
KMTC JAKARTA 2309S 5-Jul 12:00 7-Jul 23:00 9-Jul 15-Jul 21-Jul NAMSUNG/KMTC KTS
A VESSEL 13-Jul 17:00 14-Jul 20:00 16-Jul 20-Jul 21-Jul 22-Jul WHL JTT
KMTC SINGAPORE 2309S 7-Jul 12:00 9-Jul 23:00 11-Jul 17-Jul 23-Jul NAMSUNG/KMTC KTS
SAWASDEE INCHEON 2309S 14-Jul 12:00 16-Jul 23:00 18-Jul 24-Jul 30-Jul NAMSUNG/KMTC KTS
KMTC JAKARTA 2310S 21-Jul 12:00 23-Jul 23:00 25-Jul 31-Jul 6-Aug NAMSUNG/KMTC KTS
KMTC SINGAPORE 2310S 28-Jul 12:00 30-Jul 23:00 1-Aug 7-Aug 13-Aug NAMSUNG/KMTC KTS

** 溫馨提示 **

[ 船期不穩定，碼頭擠塞，或有延誤，請注意 ] 

Sailing schedule is unstable, congestions at the terminal may cause delays.

REMARKS : THE ABOVE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH/WITHOUT NOTICE

 

Operation  :  Serena Ng   Tel : 37461165  E-mail : serenang@hk.hh-express.com
Backup :  Connie Choi Tel : 37461161  E-mail : connie@hk.hh-express.com

20-May-2023
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HANKYU HANSHIN EXPRESS (HK) LTD  
SEA FREIGHT DEPT        TEL : (852) 3746 1160  FAX : (852) 2375 1662

Operation:  Jacqueline Lau   Tel : 37461168  E-mail : jacquelinelau@hk.hh-express.com
Backup :  Connie Choi  Tel : 37461161  E-mail: connie@hk.hh-express.com

VESSEL VOY SI CUT TIME HKG CY TIME ETD HOCHIMINH HAIPHONG CARRIER LOOP
INTERASIA ADVANCE S273 19-May 12:00 21-May 23:00 23-May 25-May WHL NS5
STAR FRONTIER 2309S 24-May 12:00 25-May 23:00 26-May 28-May KMTC IHS1
WAN HAI 261 S340 26-May 12:00 28-May 23:00 30-May 1-Jun WHL NS5
SUNNY CALLA 2310S 31-May 12:00 1-Jun 23:00 2-Jun 4-Jun KMTC IHS1
WAN HAI 291 S020 2-Jun 12:00 4-Jun 23:00 6-Jun 8-Jun WHL NS5
STAR FRONTIER 2310S 7-Jun 12:00 8-Jun 23:00 9-Jun 11-Jun KMTC IHS1
INTERASIA FORWARD S140 9-Jun 12:00 11-Jun 23:00 13-Jun 15-Jun WHL NS5
SUNNY CALLA 2311S 14-Jun 12:00 15-Jun 23:00 16-Jun 18-Jun KMTC IHS1
A VESSEL 16-Jun 12:00 18-Jun 23:00 20-Jun 22-Jun WHL NS5
STAR FRONTIER 2311S 21-Jun 12:00 22-Jun 23:00 23-Jun 25-Jun KMTC IHS1
A VESSEL 23-Jun 12:00 25-Jun 23:00 27-Jun 29-Jun WHL NS5
SUNNY CALLA 2312S 28-Jun 12:00 29-Jun 23:00 30-Jun 2-Jul KMTC IHS1
A VESSEL 30-Jun 12:00 2-Jul 23:00 4-Jul 6-Jul WHL NS5
STAR FRONTIER 2312S 8-Jul 12:00 9-Jul 23:00 10-Jul 12-Jul KMTC IHS1
A VESSEL 7-Jul 12:00 9-Jul 23:00 11-Jul 13-Jul WHL NS5

EVER CERTAIN

[ 船期不穩定，碼頭擠塞，或有延誤，請注意 ] 

Sailing schedule is unstable, congestions at the terminal may cause delays.
REMARKS : THE ABOVE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH/WITHOUT NOTICE

20-May-2023


